Facility Setup Drill 

Community:_________________________


Person Completing: ____________________________

	1. What was the drill start date and time? 
Answer:


	2. What was the drill end date and time? 

Answer:


	3. Is this facility set-up drill being performed as part of a larger HSEEP standard operational response exercise or a stand-alone drill? Select from: A larger HSEEP standard operational response exercise or a stand-alone drill 

Answer:

	If larger exercise: 

· What is the name, date, and operational category of the exercise? 

· What date was this conducted? 

· What exercise type? Select from: Functional (FE) or Full-Scale (FSE) 


	4. Was this a real world event? Yes/No

 Answer:

	If yes: 

· What kind of real event was it? Select from: Bioterrorism Event, NSSE (National Special Security Event), Natural Disaster (flood, hurricane, tornado, ice storm, earthquake, tsunami, fire, etc.), Outbreak of Disease, Pandemic or Seasonal Influenza, Other (please specify) 


	5. What was the extent of notice for this drill? Select from: No Notice, Partial Notice, Full Notice 

Answer:


	6. What type of facility did you set up? 

Answer:


	7. What type of POD did you set up? Select from: General/Traditional/Open, Closed 

Answer:


	8. Was this a Walk Through or Drive Through POD? 

Answer:


	9. How many POD sites did you set up? 

Answer:


	10. What is the name/identifier of each POD site that you set up? 

Answer:


	11. What is the target time (in minutes) after notification that each POD should be set up? Or select “No established target time” Note: Each facility type (e.g POD) is asked separately. 

Answer:


	12. What is the time (in minutes) that each POD was actually set up? E.g. Two pods were given names (POD_NAME1, POD_NAME2) and their individual times (106, 45) in minutes, would be entered for each. 

Answer:


